
Sl No Date Day Physics Chemistry Botany Zoology

1 2/8/2020 Sunday Unit and Measurement
Stoichiometry  

The living world Introduction of animal kingdom

2 3/8/2020 Monday Motion in a Straight Line Structure of Atoim Biological Classification (up to Monera) Animal Kingdom

3 4/8/2020 Tuesday Motion in a Plane Chemical bonding Biological classification (Fungi, Virus, Lichen) Animal Kingdom

4 5/8/2020 Wednesday Motion in a Plane Gaseous state Plants kingdom (Algae, Brophytes) Structural Organization in animal-I

5 6/8/2020 Thursday Laws of motion Thermodynamics Plants kingdom (Pteridophytes & Gymnosperm) Structural Organization in animal-II

6 7/8/2020 Friday Laws of motion Chemical equilibrium Morphology of Angiosperms (upto Infloresense) Biomolecules

7 8/8/2020 Saturday Work, Energy & Power ionic equilibrium (pH, Buffer solution) Morphology of Angiosperms (upto Families) Biomolecules

8 9/8/2020 Sunday System of Particles and Rotational Mechanics ionic equilibrium (Salt hydrolysis, solubility and solubility product) Anatomy of the flowering plants (Secondary Growth) Digestion and absorption

9 10/8/2020 Monday

10 11/8/2020 Tuesday System of Particles and Rotational Mechanics GOC Cell - The basic unit of life (Part-1) Breathing and exchange of gas

11 12/8/2020 Wednesday Gravitation Isomerism Cell - The basic unit of life (Part-2) Body fluid and circulation

12 13/8/2020 Thursday Mechanical Properties of Solids, Liquid Alkane Cell cycle & Cell division Body fluid and circulation

13 14/8/2020 Friday Mechanical Properties of Liquid Alkene Transportation in Plants (Plant water relation) Excretory product and their elimination

14 15/8/2020 Saturday Thermal properties of matter Alkene Transportation in Plants (Transport Mechanism) Excretory product and their elimination

15 16/8/2020 Sunday Thermal Properties of matter Alkyne and Benzene Mineral nutrition (Micro nutrients & Macro nutrients) Locomotion and movement-I

16 17/8/2020 Monday

17 18/8/2020 Tuesday Thermodynamics, Kinetic theory of gases Alkylhalide Mineral nutrition (Nitrogen Metabolism) Locomotion and movement-II

18 19/8/2020 Wednesday Oscillations Alcohol Photosynthesis in higher plants (upto Calvin cycle) Neural control and co-ordination-I

19 20/8/2020 Thursday Waves Phenol and ether Photosynthesis in higher plants (Complete) Neural control and co-ordination-II

20 21/8/2020 Friday Waves, Doplers effect Carbonyl compound (Preparation and nucleophilicadditon) Respiration in plants (RQ, Glycolysis, TCA Cycle) Neural control and co-ordination- III

21 22/8/2020 Saturday Electric Charge and Field Carbonyl compound (Redox, Aldol, Cannizzaro & iodoform) Respiration in plants (ETC, Factus) Chemical Co-ordination and Integration

22 23/8/2020 Sunday Electric Charge and Field Carboxylic acid and Derivatives Plant growth & Development Chemical Co-ordination and Integration

23 24/8/2020 Monday

24 25/8/2020 Tuesday Electrostatic potential and Capacitance Amines Reproduction in organisms Reproduction in organism

25 26/8/2020 Wednesday Electrostatic potential and Capacitance Carbohydrates and Amino acid Sexual reproduction in flowering plants (upto Polination) Human reproduction

26 27/8/2020 Thursday Current Electricity Electrochemistry Sexual reproduction in flowering plants (till Apomixis) Human reproduction

27 28/8/2020 Friday Current Electricity Solution Principles of inheritance & variations (Mendal law and Exception upto linkage and recombination) Human Reproduction

28 29/8/2020 Saturday Moving Charge and Magnetism Chemical Kinetics Principles of inheritance & variations (Ganitic Disorder) Reproductive health

29 30/8/2020 Sunday Magnetism & Matter Solid state Molecular basis of inheritance (DNA & replication) Evolution

30 31/8/2020 Monday

31 1/9/2020 Tuesday Electro magnetic Induction  d & f-block elements Molecular basis of inheritance (Operon model) Evolution

32 2/9/2020 Wednesday Alternating Current Cordination Compound Molecular basis of inheritance (DNA Fingur print) Evolution

PT-4 (60% Syllabus from Sl. No 24 to 29 & 40% syllabus from Sl. No 17 to 22)

Schedule for NEET Crash Course - 2020 (New Batch)

PT-1 (100 % Syllabus from Sl. No 1 to 8)

PT-2 (60% Syllabus from Sl. No 10 to 15 & 40% syllabus from Sl. No 1 to 8)

PT-3 (60% Syllabus from Sl. No 17 to 22 & 40% syllabus from Sl. No 10 to 15)



33 3/9/2020 Thursday Ray Optics P-block elements (13th and 14th group) Strategies for enhancement in food production Human health and diseases

34 4/9/2020 Friday Ray Optics, Optical instruments, E.M Waves P-block elements (15th and 16th group) Strategies for enhancement in food production Human health and diseases

35 5/9/2020 Saturday Wave optics P-block element (17th and 18th group) Strategies for enhancement in food production strategies for enhancement in food production

36 6/9/2020 Sunday Dual nature, P E Effect, Atoms S-block elements Microbes in Human welfare Microbes in human welfare

37 7/9/2020 Monday

38 8/9/2020 Tuesday Nuclei Hydrogen Organisms & Population (Abiotic factors) Biotechnology : Principles and process

39 9/9/2020 Wednesday Semiconductor complete Surface Chemistry Organisms & Population (Population) Biotechnology and its applications 

40 10/9/2020 Thursday

41 11/9/2020 Friday

42 12/9/2020 Saturday

43 13/9/2020 Sunday

GT - 2 (Full Syllabus NEET Model)

NTA-NEET 2020 EXAM

GT - 3 (Full Syllabus NEET Model)

PT-5 (60% Syllabus from Sl. No 31 to 36 & 40% syllabus from Sl. No 24 to 29)

GT - 1 (Full Syllabus NEET Model)


